
 

IMPORTERS 

COUNTRY COMPANY WEBSITE PHONE 
Barbados Trident Wines Inc.  tridentwines.com 246.436.0976 
Belgium Matthys Wines matthys-wines.com +32 (0)50 38 63 80  
Bermuda Gosling’s Limited goslingslimited.com 441.295.1123 

Canada – Alberta/Manitoba International Cellars Internationalcallars.ca 604.689.5333 
Canada – British Columbia Vintage Corks Ltd. vintagecorks.com 604.725.6775 

Canada – Ontario Rogers & Company rogcowines.com 416.961.2294 
Cayman Islands Jacques Scott Group jacquesscott.com 345.949.7600 

Denmark Americanwine.dk americanwine.dk +45 40384480 
Dubai Harts International / MMI mmi.ae 971.4.3040540 
Ireland Whelehans Wines whelehanswines.ie +353 01 901 1144 
Japan La Languedocienne lovewine.co.jp +81 03.5825.1829 

Mexico Vinos Vinedos y Bodegas Vinosybodegas.com 55.5202.4722 
Philippines Red and White Wine, Inc / 

Cal Terroirs Broker 
Caterroirs.com 707.996.0429 

Puerto Rico Plaza Cellars plazacellars.com 787.781.2070 
South Korea Vino Paradise paradise.co.kr 82 2 2280 5233 

Sweden Ward Wines AB wardwines.se +46 8 511 698 30 
Turks and Caicos Graceway Trading Limited gracewaysupermarkets.com 649.941.5000 
United Kingdom Justerini & Brooks justerinis.com +44(0)20 7484 6400 

 


